RAMADAN

PRAYER TIMINGS
OMAN 2025

1 Sunrise
Friday, February 28 '

: 2 i Sunrise
Saturday, March 01

: ; i Sunrise
Sunday, March 02

4

Monday, March 03

.

Tuesday, March 04

6

Wednesday, March 05

/

Thursday,March 06

8

Friday, March 07

9

Saturday, March 08

10

Sunday, March 09

11

Monday, March 10

12

Tuesday, March 11

13

Wednesday, March 12

14

Thursday, March 13

15

Friday, March 14

16

Saturday, March 15

17

Sunday, March 16

18

Monday, March 17

19

Tuesday, March 18

20

Wednesday, March 19

21

Thursday, March 20

22

Friday, March 21

23

Saturday, March 22

24

Sunday, March 23

25

Monday, March 24

26

Tuesday, March 25

27

Wednesday, March 26

28

Thursday, March 27

: 2 9 ' Sunrise Maghrib
Friday, March 28

3 O ' Sunrise Maghrib
Saturday, March 29

For Ramadan Articles, Recipes and more visit :
http:/www.nestle-family.com/my-ramadan/english/home.aspx
https:/www.nestle-family.com/en/my-ramadan

Good Food, Good Life Source:
: http:/dirarab.net/prayertimes/ramadan/Oman/Muscat




